Plastic Modular Chain
WT6306-W
Top Chain
Enhanced Lineup
1
WT3109-W WT6306-WBTH16
0
20

6: Open type Note 2 Note 3 L: Link
Chain width Material mark Number of links Unit
Model numbering example
Type Material Material mark Color
Max. allowable
load Chain mass Max. allowable speed Operating
temperature range Pin material
Special
engineering
plastic
With lube No lube
Blue
Standard
(with antistatic
properties)
m/min
1. Made to order (RFQ). For speci�cations not listed above, please contact a Tsubaki representative.
2. If you are considering this chain, please �ll in the inquiry form on page 6 and contact a Tsubaki representative.
3. The maximum allowable load indicates the value speci�ed for room temperature (20°C) when loads are evenly applied to the entire surface of the chain in a widthwise
direction. The maximum allowable load shown in the above chain material table is speci�ed in a unit of 1 m chain width. Calculate the maximum allowable load of the chain
to be examined by multiplying the maximum value per meter by its width X.
4. The value in parentheses in the operating temperature range applies to wet conditions.
Note:
1. Chain widths can be con�gured in 100-mm increments, starting from 400 mm to 4,000 mm.
2. Chain width X shown is a nominal width. Actual width range is X –0.6% at 20°C operating temperature (for Standard B chain). Chain width is subject to expansion or
contraction with changes in temperature. The expansion/contraction rate is 0.00012/°C based on a temperature of 20°C (for Standard B chain).
3. When using in personnel transport equipment, be sure to install safety guards on the equipment side.
4. When using chains for transporting personnel, such as in man conveyors, detailed usage information for the chain and a safety con�rmation document must be obtained in
accordance with the Product Liability Act.
Note:
1. No space is required between the letters and symbols.
2. Please refer to the Tsubaki model table above for chain widths.
3. Minimum quantity 2; maximum quantity 99,999.
Note:
Chain width Standard B
Model number
Standard B
Model number
Standard B
Model number
Standard B
Model numberX
Chain width
X
Chain width
X
Chain width
X
4
63: 63.5 mm 6: Open type CH12: Wheel chock height 12.5 mm
CH25: Wheel chock height 25 mm
96LA: Mounted every
96 links
WT      63      06   CH25  -  W1200   -  B　 -　96    LA   -   TK
12.5 mm
D
ire